“F
o
rm
u
la
te
d
 b

”
−     SecIII:3     −
Screw Mount Cable Ties
PART NUMBER COLOUR
LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
WHOLE Ø
(MM)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
(KG)
PACK
QTY
CTSM150 35B Black 150 3.5 3.2 18.2 100
CTSM200 45B Black 200 4.5 5.5 22.2 100
Push Mount Cable Ties
PART NUMBER COLOUR
LENGTH
(MM)

PACK
QTY
CTPM150 35B Black 150 3.5 5.2 13.6 100
CTPM200 45B Black 200 4.5 6.3 22.2 100
Releasable Cable Ties
PART NUMBER COLOUR
LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
(KG)
PACK
QTY
CTRT150 35B Black 150 3.5 18.2 100
CTRT200 45B Black 200 4.5 22.2 100
CTRT200 75B Black 200 7.5 22.2 100
CTRT300 75B Black 300 7.5 22.2 100
CTRT380 45B Black 380 4.5 22.2 100
CTRT380 75B Black 380 7.5 22.2 100
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Standard
PART NUMBER GRADE
LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
(KG)
PACK
QTY
STANDARD
DUTY
CTSS200 45 304 200 4.5 45 100
CTSS360 45 304 360 4.5 45 100
CTSS520 45 304 520 4.5 45 100
HEAVY
DUTY
CTSS200 80 304 200 8.0 114 100
CTSS360 80 304 360 8.0 114 100

A
T
S
H
R
IN
K
TU
B
IN
GCorrugated Tubing, Slotted
PART NO. ROLL SIZE COLOUR I.Dmm O.Dmm
SL7/10M 10M BLACK 7 10.4
SL7/50M 50M BLACK 7 10.4
SL7/400 400M BLACK 7 10.4
SL10/10M 10M BLACK 9.7 12.8
SL10/30M 30M BLACK 9.7 12.8
SL10/250M 250M BLACK 9.7 12.8
SL13/10M 10M BLACK 12.6 15.7
SL13/30M 30M BLACK 12.6 15.7
SL13/150M 150M BLACK 12.6 15.7
SL16/10M 10M BLACK 16.3 20.9
SL16/30M 30M BLACK 16.3 20.9
SL16/100M 100M BLACK 16.3 20.9
SL20/10M 10M BLACK 21.1 25.2
SL20/30M 30M BLACK 21.1 25.2
SL20/100 100M BLACK 21.1 25.2
SL23/10M 10M BLACK 23 27
SL23/30M 30M BLACK 23 27
SL23/50M 50M BLACK 23 27
SL29/10M 10M BLACK 29 33
SL29/30M 30M BLACK 29 33
SL29/50M 50M BLACK 29 33
SL36/25M 25M BLACK 36 42
SL48/25M 25M BLACK 48 54
corrugated polypropylene tubing designed for
flexible protection in general applications

r
P
ro
fe
s
s
io
n
a
ls
”
Heat Shrink
2:1 HEAT SHRINK
reduces to less than half of the expanded sizeª
SIZE PART NO. LENGTH
2.0 mm HS2-2-20 20m
3.0 mm HS2-3-20 20m
5.0mm HS2-5-12 12m
7.0mm HS2-7-10 10m
10.0mm HS2-10-10 10m
13.0mm HS2-13-8 8m
16.0mm HS2-16-5 5m
20.0mm HS2-20-5 5m
25mm HS2-25-5 5m
FULL RANGE OF 2:1 RATIO AND 3:1 RATIO
HEAT SHRINK
3:1 HEAT SHRINK
3:1 shrinking ratio
designed specifically for commercial use
rovides protection for general electrical and
mechanical wiring
used in industrial, domestic and automotive
applications
resistant to oils and fluids
highly flexible
3:1 ratio allows more flexibility and lower inventory
holdings
boxed on spools to allow minimum wastage
ª
ª
ª
ª
ª
ª
ª
ª
SIZE PART NO. LENGTH
3.0 to 1.0mm HS3-3-10 10m
6.0 to 2.0mm HS3-6-7 7m
9.0 to 3.0mm HS3-9-5 5m
12.0 to 4.0mm HS3-12-4 4m
18.0 to 6.0mm HS3-18-3 3m
24.0 to 8.0mm HS3-24-3 3m
Available in BLACK & RED
OTHER COLORS AND SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
Hot-Spot Mini Gas Torch
self-igniting through piezo ignition